 GOEMS16
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS, GOEMS16 RANGE, 180 x 65 BASE MOUNTED FEET
The GOEMS16 is an ultra heavy duty encoder. The conception is adapted to severe shock and shaft loading
conditions. The optics and electronics are supported in shock absorbing material within the heavy cast outer housing.
The encoder is equipped with high load capacity bearings.
GOEMS16 - G6A connection (axial M23) - 180 x 65 Base mounted Feet
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Material

Connector
body
ORDERING CODE
Range Shaft   Available electronic Signal Resolution Connection
Connection
orientation
Key Special
GOEMS
16 :
16mm
2G2, 5G2, 5G5, 5GT, 5GH, 3G3 9 :
A,A/,
B,B/,
0,0/
(0, A&B
gated)
3 :
A,B
10 000
max
G6 :
M23 – 12
pinouts CW
00 :
specific
connector
A :
axial
C3**:
Key on
shaft
AR:
Base
mounted
feet
180mm x
65mm
Supply Output stage
2 : 5Vdc
5 : 11 to
30Vdc
3 : 15 to
30Vdc
G2 : driver 5Vdc RS422
G3 : driver 12Vdc
G5 : push-pull
GT : push-pull 11-30Vdc
transistorized
GH : push-pull 11-30Vdc
150 mA
GOEMS 16   // 5 GT 9   // 5 000   // G6 A     // C3** AR
AVAILABLE RESOLUTIONS
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  12  13  14  15  16  19  20  21  24  25  26  28  29  30  32  35  36  39  40  43  45  46  48  50  54  56  58  60  62  63  64  66  67  70
72  74  75  76  80  84  86  88  89  90  91  94  96  100  107  110  120  122  123  125  127  128  130  132  135  138  140  147  150  157  159  160  168  169
170  172  175  180  188  191  196  200  201  205  220  222  225  234  240  241  242  245  246  248  250  254  255  256  258  259  267  268  275  283  285
295  300  305  314  315  318  320  330  340  350  360  367  375  378  380  381  388  390  397  400  405  410  424  425  438  443  450  471  480  489  495
500  505  512  515  534  540  550  565  580  600  623  625  628  630  632  635  650  660  700  720  746  750  752  754  800  810  840  860  880  891  900
942  990  1000 1024  1080  1100  1131  1200  1225  1250  1260  1280  1290  1400  1414  1440  1500  1536  1570  1600  1620  1630  1750  1800  1885
2000  2048  2250  2400  2500  2640  3000  3456  3600  3680  3750  4000  4096  4500  4900  5000  7200  9000 10000
Made in FRANCE
Changes possible without further notice  - Version 121022
BEI Sensors SAS
Espace Européen de l’Entreprise
9, rue de Copenhague
B.P. 70044 Schiltigheim
F 67013 Strasbourg Cedex
Tél : +33 (0)3 88 20 80 80
Fax : +33 (0)3 88 20 87 87